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UITSLAG SHOW E.N.G.S. 11 NOVEMBER 2017

Kooi Klasse 1 kooi klasse 7
106 C.van Lent 1 701 G.Douma
108 A.Munneke 2 711 F.&J.Willems
110 R.Stubenitsky 3 705 H.Leysens
105 L.Lenaers 4 704 A.W.M.Lenting
102 R.van Eijk 5 706 Henri Mels
111 R.Stubenitsky 6 709 R.Stubenitsky
101 C.R.Bakker 7 710 Th.Timmer
kooi Klasse 2 kooi klasse 8
206 R.Stubenitsky 1 809 R.Stubenitsky
201 C.R.Bakker 2 807 R.Meerwijk
204 R.Stubenitsky 3 805 A.W.M.Lenting
207 R.Stubenitsky 4 813 F.&J.Willems
205 R.Stubenitsky 5 802 R.van Eijk
6 814 T.v.d.Wereld
7 804 L.Lenaers
kooi Klasse 3 kooi klasse 9
302 H.Leysens 1 915 C.J.Zaal
305 P.J.J.Slootweg 2 907 L.Lenaers
304 A.Ouwerkerk 3 911 J.Ottens
306 R.Stubenitsky 4 906 M.de Keyser
308 F.&J.Willems 5 901 C.R.Bakker
301 M.Hommersom 6 914 C.J.Zaal
307 R.Stubenitsky 7 909 Henri Mels
kooi Klasse 4 kooi klasse 10
411 T.v.d.Wereld 1 1005 M.de Keyser
410 F.&J.Willems 2 1003 M.Hommersom
403 R.Meerwijk 3 1001 R.van Eijk
406 R.Stubenitsky 4 1012 R.Stubenitsky
408 R.Stubenitsky 5 1007 A.Kivits
407 R.Stubenitsky 6 1006 M.de Keyser
404 B.B.M.Mense 7 1008 J.Lazeroms
Klasse 5 kooi klasse 11
505 M.Hommersom 1 1112 R.Stubenitsky
513 R.Stubenitsky 2 1103 R.van Eijk
509 H.Leysens 3 1108 B.B.M.Mense
502 J.Christianen 4 1106 J.Lazeroms
503 G.Douma 5 1111 A.Ouwerkerk
504 A.G.M.Heijnen 6 1110 A.Munneke
501 J.Christianen 7 1114 F.&J.Willems
kooi Klasse 6 kooi klasse 12
602 A.G.M.Heijnen 1 1205 Henri Mels
604 R.Meerwijk 2 1208 R.Stubenitsky
608 R.Stubenitsky 3 1204 L.Lenaers
606 J.Ottens 4 1212 F.&J.Willems
603 H.Leysens 5 1209 R.Stubenitsky
601 R.Dreessen 6 1203 M.de Keyser
605 A.Munneke 7 1210 E.Wagemakers
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kooi

klasse 13

1344
1317
1312
1311
1346
1345
1325

kooi

B.W.v.d.Ree
A.Kivits

J.Hut
M.Hommersom
E.Wagemakers
B.W.v.d.Ree
H.Leysens

klasse 14

1438
1445
1415
1407
1404
1423
1442

kooi

B.W.v.d.Ree
C.J.Zaal
R.v.d.Leest
M.Hommersom
R.van Eijk
L.Lenaers
F.&J.Willems

klasse 15

1518
1527
1511
1544
1516
1530
1533

kooi

L.Lenaers
R.Meerwijk
M.de Keyser
F.&J.Willems
R.v.d.Leest
A.Munneke
J.Ottens

klasse 16

1611
1628
1641
1630
1637
1631
1614

kooi

M.de Keyser
B.W.v.d.Ree
F.Zoun
P.J.J.Slootweg
F.&J.Willems
R.Stubenitsky
R.v.d.Leest

klasse 17

1701
1711
1707
1713
1718
1717
1708

kooi

J.Christianen
L.Lenaers
G.Janssen
Henri Mels
P.J.J.Slootweg
J.Ottens
G.Janssen

klasse 18

1803
1805
1801
1802
1810
1808
1809

P.Franken
M.de Keyser
J.Christianen
J.Christianen
R.Stubenitsky
J.Ottens
G.Slootweg
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Kooi Klasse 19 kooi klasse 25
1902 M.Hommersom 1 2502 M.de Keyser
1907 B.B.M.Mense 2 2501 J.Christianen
1916 F.& J.Willems 3 2504 R.Meerwijk
1904 A Kivits 4 2505 B.B.M.Mense
1906 Henri Mels 5 2503 L.Lenaers
1915 E.Wagemakers 6 2506 D.Wijfjes
1910 A.Munneke 7

kooi klasse 20 kooi klasse 26
2004 M.de Keyser 1 2601 M.de Keyser
2011 B.W.v.d.Ree 2 2602 R.Dreessen
2005 A Kivits 3 2606 Henri Mels
2007 L.Lenaers 4 2605 H.Leysens
2010 G.N.H.Ouwerkerk 5 2603 M.Hommersom
2002 R.van Eijk 6 2604 B.B.M.Mense
2012 P.J.J.Slootweg 7

kooi Klasse 21 kooi klasse 27
2107 M.Hommersom 1 2705 H.Leysens
2118 L.Lenaers 2 2704 M.de Keyser
2134 F.Zoun 3 2711 C.J.Zaal

2130 E.Wagemakers 4 2706 Henri Mels
2115 M.de Keyser 5 2709 F.& J.Willems
2116 A Kivits 6 2703 M.Hommersom
2120 H.Leysens 7 2708 E.Wagemakers
kooi Klasse 22 kooi klasse 28
2220 H.Leysens 1 2806 H.Leysens
2215 R.v.d.Leest 2 2807 Henri Mels
2222 R.Meerwijk 3 2803 R.Dreessen
2227 A.Munneke 4 2801 R.Dreessen
2202 J.Christianen 5 2802 R.Dreessen
2216 L.Lenaers 6 2804 J.H.Geerlings
2217 L.Lenaers 7 2808 B.B.M.Mense
kooi Klasse 23 kooi klasse 29
2310 G.Janssen 1 2903 M.Hommersom
2346 F.& J.Willems 2 2907 G.N.H.Ouwerkerk
2322 H.Leysens 3 2902 R.van Eijk
2308 J.Hut 4 2904 G.Janssen
2309 J.Hut 5 2906 J.Ottens

2314 A Kivits 6 2909 R.Stubenitsky
2304 R.van Eijk 7 2905 B.B.M.Mense
kooi Klasse 24 kooi klasse 30
2412 A Kivits 1 3010 J.Ottens

2424 B.B.M.Mense 2 3002 M.Hommersom
2416 H.Leysens 3 3004 G.Janssen
2431 B.W.v.d.Ree 4 3005 G.Janssen
2440 F.& J.Willems 5 3011 G.N.H.Ouwerkerk
2428 J.Ottens 6 3009 A.Munneke
2409 G.Janssen 7 3003 H.M.Jaeqgx
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kooi

klasse 31

3102
3101
3108
3107
3105
3104
3106

kooi

M.Hommersom
M.Hommersom
B.W.v.d.Ree
B.B.M.Mense
Henri Mels
B.Landman
Henri Mels

klasse 32

3211
3206
3208
3201
3209
3221
3210

kooi

A.Munneke
H.Leysens
Henri Mels
M.Hommersom
B.B.M.Mense
R.van Eijk
B.B.M.Mense

klasse 33

3310
33052
33014

3307

3305

3303

3306

kooi

F.& J.Willems
M.Hommersom
M.Hommersom
J.Ottens

Henri Mels
A.W.M.Lenting
B.B.M.Mense

klasse 34

3402
3404
3405
3403
3420
3422
3410

kooi

M.Hommersom
G.Janssen
A.Kivits
M.Hommersom
G.Slootweg
R.Stubenitsky
Henri Mels

klasse 35

3408
3506
3509
3504
3502
3501
3515

kooi

B.B.M.Mense
A.Kivits
A.Munneke
G.Janssen
A.G.M.Heijnen
J.Christianen
T.v.d.Wereld

klasse 36

3605
3610
3607
3608
3602
3612
3615

H.Leysens
G.N.H.Ouwerkerk
Henri Mels
G.N.H.Ouwerkerk
J.Chriswtianen
A.Ouwerkerk
R.C.Polhout
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Kooi Klasse 37 klasse 41
3720 F.& J.Willems 1 4110 M.Hommersom
3701 J.Christianen 2 4111 M.Hommersom
3719 F.& J.Willems 3 4103 C.R.Bakker
3707 G.Janssen 4 4104 G.Douma
3713 H.Leysens 5 4112 M.Hommersom
3714 Th.van Lierop 6 4113 B.Landman
3716 B.B.M.Mense 7 4118 B.B.M.Mense
kooi Klasse 38 kooi klasse 42
3803 M.Hommersom 1 4220 R.Stubenitsky
3809 Henri Mels 2 4213 H.Leysens
3808 H.Leysens 3 4219 R.Stubenitsky
3810 Henri Mels 4 4221 R.Stubenitsky
3819 C.J.Zaal 5 4201 C.R.Bakker
3814 G.N.H.Ouwerkerk 6 4211 B.Landman
3802 C.R.Bakker 7 4222 R.Stubenitsky
kooi Klasse 39 kooi klasse 43
3905 A Kivits 1 4301 J.Christianen
3911 J.Ottens 2 4306 R.v.d.Leest
3912 R.C.Polhout 3 4310 R.Meerwijk
3910 A.Munneke 4 4311 B.B.M.Mense
3906 A.W.M.Lenting 5 4315 E.Wagemakers
3908 Henri Mels 6 4305 B.Landman
3909 A.Munneke 7 4313 G.N.H.Ouwerkerk
kooi Klasse 40 kooi klasse 44
4013 B.B.M.Mense 1 4404 G.Janssen
4007 R.v.d.Leest 2 4403 J.Christianen
4020 F.& J.Willems 3 4409 P.J.J.Slootweg
4010 H.Leysens 4 4412 M.Hommersom
4009 C.van Lent 5 4405 B.Landman
4005 A Kivits 6 4407 B.B.M.Mense
4008 C.van Lent 7 4401 C.R.Bakker
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kooi klasse 45

4507-08 R.Stubenitsky
4505-06 L.Lenaers
4503-04 A.Kivits
4509-10 T.v.d.Wereld
4501-02 P.Franken

kooi klasse 46

4607-08 R.v.d.Leest
4603-04 A Kivits
4611-12 E.Wagemakers
4601-02 P.Franken
4609-10 Th.Timmer
4605-06 J.lazeroms

kooi klasse 47

4704
4702
4703
4701

Kim Lazeroms
Kim Lazeroms
Kim Lazeroms
Kim Lazeroms

kooi klasse 48

Kim Lazeroms
Kim Lazeroms
Kim Lazeroms

4801
4802
4803



